
Moradabad - Kathgodam Passenger (Via Rudrapur City) (UnReserved)/55301 - Pass - NER 
MB/Moradabad Junction to KGM/Kathgodam 

3h 35m - 116 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MB Moradabad Junction 14:45 6 1 0 36 193 NR
2 DLP Dalpatpur 15:05 15:06 1m 0 1 12 56 195 NR
3 MPH Mundha Pande 15:13 15:14 1m 0 1 19 40 191 NR
4 RMU Rampur Junction 15:27 15:32 5m 1 1 27 63 191 NR
5 CHRU Chamrua 15:40 15:42 2m 0 1 36 60 193 NER
6 KEMR Kemri 15:52 15:53 1m 1 1 46 72 188 NER
7 BLQR Bilaspur Road 16:00 16:02 2m 1 1 54 98 195 NER
8 RUPC Rudrapur City 16:13 16:18 5m 1 1 72 29 209 NER
9 HLDD Haldi Road 16:47 16:49 2m 0 1 86 29 236 NER
10 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 17:05 17:15 10m 1 1 94 32 257 NER
11 HDW Haldwani 17:45 17:50 5m 1 1 110 12 433 NER
12 KGM Kathgodam 18:20 1 1 116 - 510 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (18:12)

May 05 2024 (18:12)

1

1


